

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.1056 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> List this matter on 19.06.2026. If any fresh suit is filed by the plaintiff, the same shall be subject to outcome of this CRP. TMD, J dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOT E